classement pseudo

46
47
48
49

gilles_coatena
chochovince
denisbrid
lennycariou

Gcol Maill

brice de mayenne
Majuanca_22
flo.didelot
jejerunning35
jerem_runningtrail
antoine.miel
baptiste_run_loutre
fab_run_fab
julienrft_tri
papa_maman_et_bebe
erwanpaviot
run_connect

carp antho
aurele_tri

sam rouault
jerome sechet
seb_merel

vincent briens
tredan_theo
julien_babar_35
mick.runningeverywhere
pascal neveux
ptitblog_didier
pierrelecoeur
enrique cousin
thibaultocampos11
ludovic gieux
ben_and_trail
corentinlefloch
Jean-mariemorice
redgecoquemont
piloubert64
isaseblebrun
fabrice_hoka_one_one_guidett
jrmnanard
boukiruntrail

team_cave
mickael carre
kevin.f.85
kevin_refun

chrono

34:36:00
34:57:00
35:24:00
35:51:00
36:16:00
36:45:00
37:28:00
38:10:00
38:22:00
38:25:00
38:27:00
38:28:00
38:34:00
38:50:00
39:00:00
39:35:00
39:45:00
39:49:00
39:51:00
40:04:00
40:16:00
40:21:00
40:30:00
40:44:00
41:06:00
41:24:00
41:35:00
42:00:00
42:04:00
42:05:00
42:18:00
42:23:00
42:23:00
42:23:00
42:38:00
42:39:00
42:44:00
42:47:00
42:50:00
42:53:00
43:00:00

43:09:00
43:10:00
43:19:00
43:19:00

H/F
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50
51
52
53
54

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

josselin dembski
anthony guyon
evangarot_sport
frenchboyrunnerinniort
pouletoh

kentin.krun
juliensportfood
stephane lahogue
normandael4390
widchoch

nicolas le loarer
mickael annie berthelot
ludo_poupi
runningtreize
Pascalou_76
nicolas dubois
nicolasdubois
mr.tipiiak

yoann hochet
camb5é6trail

raynair
cortes_trailrunning
david martin

run jeremie brevard run
will_run_974

85calou

mick_loyz

olm68
Ipo_sport_training
romu perlezennmanac’h
juliantomasik
mimiche0712

je gautier

fabien bigot
pierreyvesmoalic
reallifeofsab

redonflo

blandine bellec le vourc'h
Lydie Lefeuvre

patrick janin

yoanndf43
camillelebeurier
david_le_barjo_de_ledacl14
venrose

coyotte

adrien.In.35

nicolas orain

marie chevalier

43:21:00
43:27:00
43:45:00
44:05:00
44:07:00

44:09:00
44:21:00
44:25:00
44:39:00
44:54:00
44:55:00
44:56:00
45:00:00
45:00:00
45:00:00
45:10:00
45:10:00
45:22:00

45:39:00
45:53:00
45:56:00
46:00:00
46:03:00
46:24:00
46:24:00
46:25:00
46:36:00
46:36:00
46:48:00
46:52:00
47:00:00
47:06:00
47:18:00
47:19:00
47:20:00
47:22:00
47:25:00
47:39:00
47:40:00
47:42:00
47:47:00
47:52:00
47:55:00
47:56:00
48:00:00
48:09:00
48:12:00
48:14:00
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100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

jerome pichard
jerome pichard
Mi-kl savin

laetico

elorunbzh
nico_trail_mix40
antoninibzh
titihuet
leatorremoneil
alexa.fitness.trail
elisha_nochomovitz
valeriedavid
joagitedubokal
un_grand_qui_trail
lauramqrz
gregleveque_paris_
adrdrilbrt

phijolo
tom.denis55.08
helene rondeau
Yanic_56

jin1508

tony emery

j.peux.pas.j.ai.running

yomil127
run_alex_runrun
loicAH
jeanphi_massilia
mumtrailandrun
maud_launoy
sebastien chadal
bibi.runandmore
sebastien lefeuvre
raphael bouchard
bedpavec

fabien guiguen
laurie_rflt
stephane even
philroulleau
arnaud braco peche
valexploratrice
ninie_fit_mum
delphineframmery
rgdelany
lilourunninggirl
greg.ks.run
christelle guillou
kerglas
aurelienmalle
r_jm77

48:15:00
48:15:00
48:30:00
48:33:00
48:33:00
48:41:00
48:43:00
48:45:00
48:46:00
48:49:00
49:01:00
49:09:00
49:10:00
49:15:00
49:16:00
49:20:00
49:35:00
49:37:00
49:39:00
49:42:00
49:57:00
49:58:00
49:58:00
50:05:00
50:07:00
50:15:00
50:16:00
50:24:00
50:27:00
50:28:00
50:28:00
50:37:00
50:42:00
50:45:00
50:47:00
50:47:00
50:48:00
50:48:00
50:51:00
51:01:00
51:06:00
51:45:00
51:59:00
51:59:00
52:22:00
52:39:00
53:11:00
53:15:00
53:17:00
53:27:00
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

sanetbru
celinemorio
maeva_clbr

epapin

katy renard
cece_le_ced

13or

anne.lm

laetitiasrd

jms1919 run
marclook
les_etoiles_de zea courent
louiseloop
madamebouquine
bapbruneau
Anne-claire chevrier
coxelode57
Ladaronne.17
ciseauxetbaskets
fab_ian_run
gorilla.tribeguillaume
francois_run_26
eloodiing

Sabine Lucchetta
yoann_grenier

Caro

heyjoannelgb
ccadieu
elquentinho_ultrarunner
martin.viel.79
martin.viel35
charlottegouville
porzavelec
lilloo_tbseche
marielegouill
schtroumpfgrand
pierregchrd
brieucjegu
charlie_fitmum
mathieulemeil
didou_rigole
caro_speedrun
manon_bldt
viomagiclife
chtite_nini62
heloise.prr
caroline_the_main_formations
aurel_run_and_co
nadege_gb
ludodurand

53:35:00
53:38:00
53:40:00
54:03:00
54:08:00
54:11:00
54:12:00
54:18:00
54:30:00
54:30:00
54:36:00
54:50:00
54:51:00
54:57:00
54:58:00
54:58:00
55:04:00
55:18:00
55:22:00
55:22:00
55:22:00
55:23:00
55:23:00
55:29:00
55:34:00
55:34:00
55:41:00
55:49:00
55:56:00
55:58:00
55:58:00
56:02:00
56:10:00
56:13:00
56:17:00
56:18:00
56:22:00
56:26:00
56:27:00
56:39:00
56:40:00
56:40:00
56:49:00
56:57:00
57:08:00
57:08:00
57:15:00
57:19:00
57:27:00
57:30:00
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200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249

Lydie974

fannette
didierbaudoin
vincentpele
caxavabijoux
dominiquebert
Vini.35

papy_run

fontgi
martinevrignaud
maudchevalier
mikl9982
prisca22400
lebothelene
littlesandaille

nisou

sylvieadelys
marie_patisse_and_run
marctetard
franckcesbron
philippemuller
alexouni
sébastiennormant
benjyrun
runandcheatmeal
nolgwendecertaines
amelie_run
stephanie_pays_basque
chatpain

arno_cpn
mael.padawandurun
amandine_fit_mum
celine.is.running

et_pourquoi_pas_moi_2019

lolo.dcn
tomvoodoo
nyckos000
aline_mamansportive
runner_ludo
stephanehalet
sirseurge

raynair

Melledaf
lolottekicourt
p.elsa26

gaelathys
gorilla.tribe héléne
jessica_quehen
cours.forrest
ismahane_ce

1h
1H
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h
1h01
1h01
1h01
1h01
1h02
1h04
1h04
1h05

57:42:00
57:47:00
57:50:00
57:57:00
58:00:00
58:05:00
58:18:00
58:26:00
58:39:00
58:50:00
58:54:00
58:58:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:13:00
59:16:00
59:34:00
59:39:00
59:44:00
59:46:00
59:51:00
59:55:00
59:56:00
59:58:00
59:58:00
59:59:00
59:59:00
60:00:00
82:00:00
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250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269

edithgrimaultcesbron
hugo_guerlesquin_
ad6le

DomNBCT
lenafromagetollivier
Natmiksaliou
dafodil_run
Pierre-jean boutoleau
ouirunangouleme
insta_Im68
adelf1975
izabel251140
rougeequi_court
jrmy_run

lamurme

progil984

gaelfitrun

nico.runfit
chrys_oceane
medhi_running

1h06
1h06
1h06
1h08
1h08
1h08
1h08
1h10
1h10
1h11
1h11
1h12
1h13
1h13
1h15
1h21
1h23
1h28
2H

2h51
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classement pseudo

gilles_coatena
chochovince
denisbrid
lennycariou

Gcol Maill

brice de mayenne
Majuanca_22
flo.didelot
jejerunning35
jerem_runningtrail
antoine.miel
baptiste_run_loutre
fab_run_fab
julienrft_tri
papa_maman_et_bebe
erwanpaviot
run_connect

carp antho
aurele_tri

sam rouault
jerome sechet
seb_merel

vincent briens
tredan_theo
julien_babar_35
mick.runningeverywhere
pascal neveux
ptitblog_didier
pierrelecoeur
enrique cousin
thibaultocampos11
ludovic gieux
ben_and_trail
corentinlefloch
Jean-mariemorice
redgecoquemont
piloubert64
isaseblebrun
fabrice_hoka_one_one_gu
jrmnanard
boukiruntrail
team_cave

mickael carre
kevin.f.85
kevin_refun
josselin dembski

chrono

34:36:00
34:57:00
35:24:00
35:51:00
36:16:00
36:45:00
37:28:00
38:10:00
38:22:00
38:25:00
38:27:00
38:28:00
38:34:00
38:50:00
39:00:00
39:35:00
39:45:00
39:49:00
39:51:00
40:04:00
40:16:00
40:21:00
40:30:00
40:44:00
41:06:00
41:24:00
41:35:00
42:00:00
42:04:00
42:05:00
42:18:00
42:23:00
42:23:00
42:23:00
42:38:00
42:39:00
42:44:00
42:47:00
42:50:00
42:53:00
43:00:00
43:09:00
43:10:00
43:19:00
43:19:00
43:21:00

H/F
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

anthony guyon
evangarot_sport
frenchboyrunnerinniort
pouletoh

kentin.krun
juliensportfood
stephane lahogue
normandael4390
widchoch

nicolas le loarer
mickael annie berthelot
ludo_poupi
runningtreize
Pascalou_76

nicolas dubois
nicolasdubois
mr.tipiiak

yoann hochet
camb5é6trail

raynair
cortes_trailrunning
david martin

run jeremie brevard run
will_run_974

85calou

mick_loyz

olm68
Ipo_sport_training
romu perlezennmanac’h
juliantomasik
mimiche0712

je gautier

fabien bigot
pierreyvesmoalic
redonflo

patrick janin

yoanndf43
camillelebeurier

david_le_barjo_de_ledacl¢

coyotte
adrien.In.35
nicolas orain
jerome pichard
jerome pichard
Mi-kl savin
nico_trail_mix40
antoninibzh
titihuet
elisha_nochomovitz
joagitedubokal

43:27:00
43:45:00
44:05:00
44:07:00
44:09:00
44:21:00
44:25:00
44:39:00
44:54:00
44:55:00
44:56:00
45:00:00
45:00:00
45:00:00
45:10:00
45:10:00
45:22:00
45:39:00
45:53:00
45:56:00
46:00:00
46:03:00
46:24:00
46:24:00
46:25:00
46:36:00
46:36:00
46:48:00
46:52:00
47:00:00
47:06:00
47:18:00
47:19:00
47:20:00
47:25:00
47:42:00
47:47:00
47:52:00
47:55:00
48:00:00
48:09:00
48:12:00
48:15:00
48:15:00
48:30:00
48:41:00
48:43:00
48:45:00
49:01:00
49:10:00

I rrr rr rr r rr rr rr rr rr rr r rrrrIIrIIIIIITIIIITTIIIIIITIITITITITITITITITT



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

un_grand_qui_trail
gregleveque_paris_
adrdrilbrt

phijolo
tom.denis55.08
Yanic_56

jin1508

tony emery
yomill27

loicAH
jeanphi_massilia
sebastien chadal
sebastien lefeuvre
raphael bouchard
bedpavec

fabien guiguen
stephane even
philroulleau
arnaud braco peche
rgdelany
greg.ks.run

kerglas
aurelienmalle

r_ jm77

sanetbru
cece_le_ced
jms1919_run
marclook
bapbruneau
fab_ian_run
gorilla.tribeguillaume
francois_run_26
yoann_grenier
ccadieu
elquentinho_ultrarunner
martin.viel.79
martin.viel35
porzavelec
schtroumpfgrand
pierregchrd
brieucjegu
mathieulemeil
didou_rigole
ludodurand
didierbaudoin
vincentpele
dominiquebert
Vini.35

papy_run
mikl9982

49:15:00
49:20:00
49:35:00
49:37:00
49:39:00
49:57:00
49:58:00
49:58:00
50:07:00
50:16:00
50:24:00
50:28:00
50:42:00
50:45:00
50:47:00
50:47:00
50:48:00
50:51:00
51:01:00
51:59:00
52:39:00
53:15:00
53:17:00
53:27:00
53:35:00
54:11:00
54:30:00
54:36:00
54:58:00
55:22:00
55:22:00
55:23:00
55:34:00
55:49:00
55:56:00
55:58:00
55:58:00
56:10:00
56:18:00
56:22:00
56:26:00
56:39:00
56:40:00
57:30:00
57:50:00
57:57:00
58:05:00
58:18:00
58:26:00
58:58:00
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

franckcesbron
philippemuller
sébastiennormant
benjyrun
arno_cpn
tomvoodoo
nyckos000
runner_ludo
stephanehalet
sirseurge
raynair
gaelathys
cours.forrest

hugo_guerlesquin_

DomNBCT
Natmiksaliou

Pierre-jean boutoleau

ouirunangouleme
insta_Im68
adelf1975
jrmy_run
lamurme
progil984
gaelfitrun
nico.runfit
medhi_running

59:39:00
59:44:00
59:51:00
59:55:00
60:00:00

1h

1h

1h

1h

1h

1h

1h01

1h04

1h06

1h08

1h08

1h10

1h10

1h11

1h11

1h13

1h15

1h21

1h23

1h28

2h51
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classement nom/pseudo chrono H/F

reallifeofsab 47:22:00 F
blandine bellec le vourc'h 47:39:00 F
Lydie Lefeuvre 47:40:00 F
venrose 47:56:00 F
marie chevalier 48:14:00 F
laetico 48:33:00 F
elorunbzh 48:33:00 F
leatorremoneil 48:46:00 F
alexa.fitness.trail 48:49:00 F
valeriedavid 49:09:00 F
lauramqrz 49:16:00 F
helene rondeau 49:42:00 F
j.peux.pas.j.ai.running 50:05:00 F
run_alex_runrun 50:15:00 F
mumtrailandrun 50:27:00 F
maud_launoy 50:28:00 F
bibi.runandmore 50:37:00 F
laurie_rflt 50:48:00 F
valexploratrice 51:06:00 F
ninie_fit_mum 51:45:00 F
delphineframmery 51:59:00 F
lilourunninggirl 52:22:00 F
christelle guillou 53:11:00 F
celinemorio 53:38:00 F
maeva_clbr 53:40:00 F
epapin 54:03:00 F
katy renard 54:08:00 F
13o0r 54:12:00 F
anne.lm 54:18:00 F
laetitiasrd 54:30:00 F
les_etoiles_de _zea courent 54:50:00 F
louiseloop 54:51:00 F
madamebouquine 54:57:00 F
Anne-claire chevrier 54:58:00 F
coxelode57 55:04:00 F
Ladaronne.17 55:18:00 F
ciseauxetbaskets 55:22:00 F
eloodiing 55:23:00 F
Sabine Lucchetta 55:29:00 F
Caro 55:34:00 F
heyjoannelg6 55:41:00 F
charlottegouville 56:02:00 F
lilloo_tbseche 56:13:00 F
marielegouill 56:17:00 F
charlie_fitmum 56:27:00 F
caro_speedrun 56:40:00 F



manon_bldt
viomagiclife
chtite_nini62
heloise.prr
caroline_the_main_formations
aurel_run_and _co
nadege gb

Lydie974

fannette
caxavabijoux

fontgi
martinevrignaud
maudchevalier
prisca22400
lebothelene
littlesandaille

nisou

sylvieadelys
marie_patisse_and_run
marctetard

alexouni
runandcheatmeal
nolgwendecertaines
amelie_run
stephanie_pays_basque
chatpain
mael.padawandurun
amandine_fit_mum
celine.is.running
et_pourquoi_pas_moi_2019
lolo.dcn
aline_mamansportive
Melledaf
lolottekicourt
p.elsa26

gorilla.tribe héléne
jessica_quehen
ismahane_ce
edithgrimaultcesbron
ad6le
lenafromagetollivier
dafodil_run
izabel251140
rougeequi_court
chrys_oceane

56:49:00
56:57:00
57:08:00
57:08:00
57:15:00
57:19:00
57:27:00
57:42:00
57:47:00
58:00:00
58:39:00
58:50:00
58:54:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:00:00
59:13:00
59:16:00
59:34:00
59:46:00
59:56:00
59:58:00
59:58:00
59:59:00
59:59:00
82:00:00

1h

1H

1h

1h

1h

1h01

1h01

1h01

1h02

1h04

1h05

1h06

1h06

1h08

1h08

1h12

1h13

2H
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